
Big 12 Conference
2015 Individual Leaders (Through games of Final)

Conference-only matches

ALL SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Shankle,Blair-BU 8-0 1.000
Tan,Stefanie-TCU 5-0 1.000
JeanJean,Leolia-BU 5-0 1.000
Parajova,Simona-TCU 5-0 1.000
Mari,Carla Tur-OSU 5-1  . 8 3 3
Sarah Dvorak-TTU 5-1  . 8 3 3
Lynn Kiro-TTU 5-1  . 8 3 3
Anderson,Kelley-BU 5-1  . 8 3 3
Pereira,Alexis-TCU 5-1  . 8 3 3
Babic,Vladica-OSU 5-1  . 8 3 3

#1 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Tan,Stefanie-TCU 5-0 1.000
Lushkova,Viktoriya-OSU 4-1  . 8 0 0
Miyazaki,Lily-OU 4-3  . 5 7 1
Kenna Kilgo-TTU 2-3  . 4 0 0
Costamagna,Carolina-KSU 2-4  . 3 3 3
Budai, Samantha-ISU 2-6  . 2 5 0
Kaja Mrgole-WVU 1-7  . 1 2 5

#2 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Parajova,Simona-TCU 5-0 1.000
Pronina, Ksenia-ISU 3-2  . 6 0 0
Talaba,Gabriela-TTU 3-3  . 5 0 0
Juhasz,Palma-KSU 2-3  . 4 0 0
Hailey Barrett-WVU 1-6  . 1 4 3
Sethi,Simran-OU 0-5  . 0 0 0

#3 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Sarah Dvorak-TTU 5-1  . 8 3 3
Ratnika Batra-UT 3-2  . 6 0 0
Cassens, Meghan-ISU 2-4  . 3 3 3
Melrose,Abbi-OU 1-4  . 2 0 0
Ikttesh Chahal-WVU 0-5  . 0 0 0

#4 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Lynn Kiro-TTU 5-1  . 8 3 3
Babic,Vladica-OSU 4-1  . 8 0 0
Galvis, Alejandra-ISU 4-3  . 5 7 1
Dubavets,Palina-TCU 2-3  . 4 0 0
Danielle Wagland-UT 2-3  . 4 0 0
Cirnu,Livia-KSU 2-3  . 4 0 0
Engbroks,Zita-OU 0-5  . 0 0 0

#5 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Mari,Carla Tur-OSU 4-1  . 8 0 0
Arantekin,Seda-TCU 4-2  . 6 6 7
Sabrina Federici-TTU 4-2  . 6 6 7
McNeely,Rachel-KU 2-4  . 3 3 3
Panaite,Maria-KSU 1-5  . 1 6 7

#6 SINGLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Pereira,Alexis-TCU 4-1  . 8 0 0
Katelyn Jackson-TTU 4-2  . 6 6 7
Alvarez,Maria-OSU 3-3  . 5 0 0
Stripp,Malene-OU 2-5  . 2 8 6
Louw,Tegan-KSU 1-4  . 2 0 0
Yvon Martinez-WVU 1-5  . 1 6 7

ALL DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Kadzhaya,Sofiko/Parajova,Simona-TCU 6-0 1.000
Alvarez,Maria/Mari,Carla Tur-OSU 6-0 1.000
Burgic,Ema/James-Baker,Rachael-BU 2-0 1.000
JeanJean,Leolia/Putri,Kely-BU 2-0 1.000
Koprcina,Neda/Wagland,Danielle-UT 2-0 1.000
Guttormsen,Karyn/Lushkova,Viktoriya-OSU 2-0 1.000
Parajova,Simona/Tan,Stefanie-TCU 2-0 1.000
Arantekin,Seda/Tan,Stefanie-TCU 6-1  . 8 5 7
Adamovic,Katarina/Babic,Vladica-OSU 7-2  . 7 7 8
Anderson,Kelley/JeanJean,Leolia-BU 3-1  . 7 5 0

#1 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Burgic,Ema/James-Baker,Rachael-BU 2-0 1.000
Guttormsen,Karyn/Lushkova,Viktoriya-OSU 2-0 1.000
Parajova,Simona/Tan,Stefanie-TCU 2-0 1.000
Arantekin,Seda/Tan,Stefanie-TCU 6-1  . 8 5 7
Addison,Breaunna/Padegimaite,Lina-UT 2-1  . 6 6 7
Burgic,Ema/Shankle,Blair-BU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Kilgo,Kenna/Talaba,Gabriela-TTU 4-3  . 5 7 1
Breaunna Addison/Danielle Wagland-UT 2-2  . 5 0 0
Czapinski,Alexis/Luduena,Maria Belen-KU 1-1  . 5 0 0
Laurente,Kelsey/Lushkova,Viktoriya-OSU 2-3  . 4 0 0

#2 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
JeanJean,Leolia/Putri,Kely-BU 2-0 1.000
Adamovic,Katarina/Babic,Vladica-OSU 7-2  . 7 7 8
Sabrina Federici/Lynn Kiro-TTU 5-2  . 7 1 4
Anderson,Kelley/JeanJean,Leolia-BU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Miyazaki,Lily/Sethi,Simran-OU 4-3  . 5 7 1
Bago,Iva/Cirnu,Livia-KSU 2-2  . 5 0 0
Harrison,Madison/Hinton,Smith-KU 2-2  . 5 0 0
Collins,Summer/Hinton,Smith-KU 1-2  . 3 3 3
Ryann Foster/Lina Padegimaite-UT 1-3  . 2 5 0
Dubavets,Palina/Pereira,Alexis-TCU 1-3  . 2 5 0

#3 DOUBLES LEADERS W-L Pct.
Alvarez,Maria/Mari,Carla Tur-OSU 6-0 1.000
Kadzhaya,Sofiko/Parajova,Simona-TCU 6-0 1.000
Koprcina,Neda/Wagland,Danielle-UT 2-0 1.000
Generette,Kiah/Shankle,Blair-BU 2-1  . 6 6 7
Sarah Dvorak/Katelyn Jackson-TTU 5-3  . 6 2 5
Christiana Brigante/Engbroks,Zita-OU 4-3  . 5 7 1
Czapinski,Alexis/McNeely,Rachel-KU 1-1  . 5 0 0
Ratnika Batra/Pippa Horn-UT 1-2  . 3 3 3
Louw,Tegan/Panaite,Maria-KSU 1-3  . 2 5 0
Andersen, Caroline/Galvis, Alejandra-ISU 1-4  . 2 0 0


